A SNEAK PEEK INTO THE SILENT AUCTION AND RAFFLE ITEMS

*SILENT AUCTION ITEMS

CAMPS & KIDS STUFF VALUE

Kraft YMCA
Polar Ice House
SportHQ

$179.00
$150.00
$150.00

Team Attractions Gymnastics $200.00

Academy of the Performing Arts

Kona Ice Party

Sky Zone Indoor Trampoline

Game Truck Party

HOME & PETS

Michelle Chopp Photography
Mattress Firm-Memory Pillows
Molly Maids - 2hrs of cleaning

Michael & Sons Services

Wine and Design Canvas Art
Thirty One All in One Day Tote

Pet Day Spa
Cato Fashions
Doggie Village of Apex

Educational

Huntington Learning Center

Mathnasium

$175.00
$125.00
$135.00
$299.00

VALUE
$150.00
$200.00
$176.00
$100.00
$65.00
$45.00
$160.00
$75.00
$60.00

Value
$225.00
$650.00

*RAFFLE ITEMS

IPAD Mini

Cam Ward Signed Hockey Stick & Picture

CHAR-Grill
Pamper Your Pet

Micro Scooter w/Helmet
Durham Bulls

Health & Beauty
Altherr Orthodontics

Fritz & Bovenizer Orthodontics
LeNu Spa Day Spa Package
Peak City Dentisty Bleaching
LifeTime Fitness Month Free

SPORTS
Lochmere Golf

Carolina Railhawks Club Seats
NC State - Football Tickets

Daniel Dher Day Out

Carolina Hurricanes Team Signed Shirt

VALUE
$750.00
$1,500.00
$180.00
$350.00
$130.00

VALUE
$180.00
$100.00
$140.00
$78.00

Triangle Rock Intro & 2 Week Pass $95.00

UNC - Fan Basket
NC State - Fan Basket
Yong-In Martial Arts

Carolina Mudcats Tickets
Pro Martial Arts | Month for (2)

Evening Out
Date Night

Koka Booth Experience

NC Theatre Tickets

The Umstead Hotel & Spa.

Dave & Busters

$100.00
$100.00
$328.00

$345.00

VALUE
$50.00
$125.00
$120.00
$450.00

Carolina Panthers Lithograph Signed Football

Eastern Spa (1) Hr Massage

Car Care

Knights Play Round of Golf
Guitar from Quarter Note

S0 / S0 Raffle: Enter your ticket to win the 50/50 Raffle.
If your ticket is drawn, you WIN 50% of the earnings from that Raffle Bucket.
Ex: 500 Tickets in the bucket will yield a $250.00 winner!!

This list does NOT include donated Team Themed Baskets.

Please visit the AMS website to view your team basket.

Shopping/Dining
Carolina Pottery
Holland Jewelers
Kay Jewelers

Jared's Jewelers
Waverly Experience
Lucky 32

Peak City Grill
Blistered Pig

The Pit

Sitte Authenitc Lebanes
Wasabi

Moon & Lola

City BBq

Tribeca Tavern

Family Fun
Carowinds Tickets
Tweetsie Railroad
Frankies Fun Park

Kersey Valley Laser Tag & Zipline
Buffaloe Lanes Bowling

Polar Ice House

IHOP Dinner for 2
Defy Gravity Durham

Wet & Wild Emerald Point

TPA Trackout Camp

VALUE
$72.00
$139.00
$130.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$48.00
$25.00

VALUE
$120.00
$164.00
$50.00
$118.00
$24.00
$32.00

Triangle Rock Climbing Passes
Daniel Dher All day weekday pass

*This list is subject to change.



