### A SNEAK PEEK INTO THE SILENT AUCTION AND RAFFLE ITEMS

**Evening Out** 

Date Night

Koka Booth Experience

The Umstead Hotel & Spa

NC Theatre Tickets

Pro Martial Arts ! Month for (2)

## **\*SILENT AUCTION ITEMS**

VALUE

Value

CAMPS & KIDS STUFF	VALUE
Kraft YMCA	\$179.00
Polar Ice House	\$150.00
SportHQ	\$150.00
Team Attractions Gymnastics	\$200.00
Academy of the Performing Arts	\$175.00
Kona Ice Party	\$125.00
Sky Zone Indoor Trampoline	\$135.00
Game Truck Party	\$299.00

#### **HOME & PETS**

Michelle Chopp Photography	\$150.00
Mattress Firm-Memory Pillows	\$200.00
Molly Maids - 2hrs of cleaning	\$176.00
Michael & Sons Services	\$100.00
Wine and Design Canvas Art	\$65.00
Thirty One All in One Day Tote	\$45.00
Pet Day Spa	\$160.00
Cato Fashions	\$75.00
Doggie Village of Apex	\$60.00

#### Educational

Huntington Learning Center \$225.00 Mathnasium \$650.00

# **\*RAFFLE ITEMS**

**IPAD Mini** Cam Ward Signed Hockey Stick & Picture **CHAR-Grill** Pamper Your Pet Micro Scooter w/Helmet **Durham Bulls** 

### **Dave & Busters Carolina Panthers Lithograph Signed** Eastern Spa (1) Hr Massage Car Care **Knights Play Round of Golf** Guitar from Quarter Note

oint Triangle Rock Climbing Passes

50/50 Raffle: Enter your ticket to win the 50/50 Raffle. If your ticket is drawn, you WIN 50% of the earnings from that Raffle Bucket. Ex: 500 Tickets in the bucket will yield a \$250.00 winner!!

This list does NOT include donated Team Themed Baskets. Please visit the AMS website to view your team basket.

\*This list is subject to change.

Health & Beauty	VALUE	Shopping/Dining	VALUE
Altherr Orthodontics	\$750.00	Carolina Pottery	\$72.00
Fritz & Bovenizer Orthodontics	\$1,500.00	Holland Jewelers	\$139.00
LeNu Spa Day Spa Package	\$180.00	Kay Jewelers	\$130.00
Peak City Dentisty Bleaching	\$350.00	Jared's Jewelers	\$50.00
LifeTime Fitness Month Free	\$130.00	Waverly Experience	\$100.00
		Lucky 32	\$30.00
SPORTS	VALUE	Peak City Grill	\$50.00
Lochmere Golf	\$180.00	Blistered Pig	\$50.00
Carolina Railhawks Club Seats	\$100.00	The Pit	\$50.00
NC State - Football Tickets	\$140.00	Sitte Authenitc Lebanes	\$50.00
Daniel Dher Day Out	\$78.00	Wasabi	\$50.00
Carolina Hurricanes Team Signed Shirt		Moon & Lola	\$100.00
Triangle Rock Intro & 2 Week Pass	\$95.00	City BBq	\$48.00
UNC - Fan Basket	\$100.00	Tribeca Tavern	\$25.00
NC State - Fan Basket	\$100.00		
Yong-In Martial Arts	\$328.00		
Carolina Mudcats Tickets		Family Fun	VALUE

	Family Fun	VALUE
\$345.00	Carowinds Tickets	\$120.00
	Tweetsie Railroad	\$164.00
VALUE	Frankies Fun Park	\$50.00
\$50.00	Kersey Valley Laser Tag & Zipline	\$118.00
\$125.00	Buffaloe Lanes Bowling	\$24.00
\$120.00	Polar Ice House	\$32.00
\$450.00		

	IHOP Dinner for 2
l Football	Defy Gravity Durham
	Wet & Wild Emerald Po
	TPA Trackout Camp
	T. I. D. I. C. I.

Daniel Dher All day weekday pass